3
1
2
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 TA6スタティックミキサー エレメント 6
2 SUSパイプ 1
3 JIS 10K RFねじフランジ 2
REV.PART NUMBER

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND 3.
CORNERS.
TAPPED HOLES MUST BE FREE OF 4.
MATERIAL.
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
CONFIDENTIAL DESIGN OF
ChiHiro Co., Ltd.
DO NOT DISTRIBUTE WITHOUT CONSENT
SUS316L
電解研磨 2021-06-08
TA6-SUSXX-1
TA6スタティックミキサー
JIS 10K RFねじフランジ
型式 D L P
TA6-SUS20-1 20A Rc3/4 100 193.8 171
TA6-SUS25-1 25A Rc1 125 218.6 196
TA6-SUS32-1 32A Rc1-1/4 135 264.7 239
TA6-SUS40-1 40A Rc1-1/2 140 293.5 268
TA6-SUS50-1 50A Rc2 155 382.7 355
TA6-SUS65-1 65A Rc2-1/2 175 476.3 425
TA6-SUS80-1 80A Rc3 185 569.0 512
TA6-SUS100-1 100A Rc4 210 680.6 639
呼び径